
MIEJSCE  Nazwisko i Imie Klub pkt Młodzików

LIMIT MICHNO Krzysztof "LZS VICTORIA Chróścice" 195 Limit GPP
1 ŚLOSARCZYK Paweł "KTS LEW Głubczyce" 144

2 SZCZEPANEK Jan "LZS Żywocice" 133

3 CZECH Paweł "STS Brynica ŁOK" 123

4 LEPICH David "LZS Żywocice" 116

5 POLOCZEK Mateusz "OKS Olesno" 114

6 MENCEL Tomasz "OKS Olesno" 108

7 JĘCEK Dawid "STS GMINA Strzelce Opolskie" 106
8 JURCZYK Kacper "UKS Dalachów" 104
9 SIEKIERA Dawid "LZS Żywocice" 98

10 SPAŁEK Olivier "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 96

11 PIONTEK Aleksander "STS GMINA Strzelce Opolskie" 85

12 KOŁTUN Szymon "UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin" 85

13 MANDOK Marcel "STS GMINA Strzelce Opolskie" 79

14 CZECH MIchał "STS Brynica ŁOK" 76

15 SEWIELSKI Kacper "LUKS Mańkowice-Piątkowice" 72

16 KULICZKOWSKI Viktor "STS Brynica" 66

17 JURCZYŃSKI Miłosz "UKS MOS Opole" 64

18 GUDEŁAJTIS Tomasz "UKS MOS Opole" 56

19 CIESIELSKI Leon "LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantów" 48

20 OCHWAT Grzegorz "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 48

21 Ciastoń Tomasz "AZS PWSZ Nysa" 44

22 KRAWCZYK Leon "UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin" 43

23 WRÓBEL Adam "GUKS Byczyna" 33

24 DROST X Konrad "LZS Żywocice" 28

25 BABIK Olivier "LZS Żywocice" 24

26 Sier Bartosz "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 20

27 Kiepura Tymoteusz "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 20

MIEJSCE  Nazwisko i Imie Klub IMW/pkt

1 MICHNO Krzysztof "LZS VICTORIA Chróścice" 176

2 ŚLOSARCZYK Paweł "KTS LEW Głubczyce" 144

3 SZCZEPANEK Jan "LZS Żywocice" 131

4 CZECH Paweł "STS Brynica ŁOK" 120

5 LEPICH David "LZS Żywocice" 116

6 POLOCZEK Mateusz "OKS Olesno" 114

7 MENCEL Tomasz "OKS Olesno" 108

8 JURCZYK Kacper "UKS Dalachów" 104

9 SIEKIERA Dawid "LZS Żywocice" 98

10 JĘCEK Dawid "STS GMINA Strzelce Opolskie" 89

Lista EWIMP Młodzików

Lista IMW Młodzików



11 KOŁTUN Szymon "UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin" 80

12 MANDOK Marcel "STS GMINA Strzelce Opolskie" 79

13 PIONTEK Aleksander "STS GMINA Strzelce Opolskie" 79

14 CZECH MIchał "STS Brynica ŁOK" 76

15 SEWIELSKI Kacper "LUKS Mańkowice-Piątkowice" 72

16 SPAŁEK Olivier "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 72

17 KULICZKOWSKI Viktor "STS Brynica" 66

18 JURCZYŃSKI Miłosz "UKS MOS Opole" 64

19 GUDEŁAJTIS Tomasz "UKS MOS Opole" 56

20 CIESIELSKI Leon "LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantów" 48

21 OCHWAT Grzegorz "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 48

22 CIASTOŃ Tomasz "AZS PWSZ Nysa" 44

23 KRAWCZYK Leon "UKS SOKOLIK Niemodlin" 43

24 WRÓBEL Adam "GUKS Byczyna" 33

25 DROST x Konrad "LZS Żywocice" 28

26 BABIK Olivier "LZS Żywocice" 24

27 Kiepura Tymoteusz "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 20

28 Sier Bartosz "KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie" 20


